
MASS INTENTIONS, JULY 4-AUGUST 3, 2025 

                                
Friday July 4 7:00 p.m. Intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday    July 5 5:00 p.m. Intentions of Lynda Douglas Betty Beckingham 

   Clarice DeSa Freida & Vince DeSa 

   Joseph Chovancuk Gayle Caron 

   Willi Walser Maria Walser 

Sunday   July 6 10:00 a.m. Kathleen & Ernie Donnelly Fr. Ciarán 

Friday July 11 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday July 12 5:00 p.m. Betty D'Souza Freida & Vince DeSa 

   Intentions of Judi Doncaster Betty Beckingham 

Sunday July 13 10:00 a.m. Fr. Joe Cano Parishioners 

   Georgette & Bernie Baxter The Family 

   Helen Hansen The Family 

Friday July 18 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday July 19 5:00 p.m. John Peloza Evelyn Polich 

   Alice Zapior Howie Family 

   James Kennedy Margaret & Bob DesRosiers 

Sunday July 20 10:00 a.m. Susan Rowan Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Mickey Malcolm Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday July 25 7:00 p.m. Intentions of All Parishioners 

Saturday  July 26 5:00 p.m. Ron Doncaster Judi Doncaster 

   Garrett Galvin The Prayer Group 

   Danica Oitzl The Family 

Sunday  July 27 10:00 a.m. Deacon Lyle Manary Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Ruth Vester Sylvia Nordstrom 

Friday August 1 7:00 p.m. Intentions of all Parishioners 

Saturday August 2 5:00 p.m. John Peloza Rose Marie Doliska 

   Garrett Galvin Rose Marie Doliska 

Sunday August 3 10:00 a.m. Betty Dwyer Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Vicki Bradica Sylvia Nordstrom 

   Mickey Malcolm McDonald Family 

   Adrian Barca The Family 
 


